
Gelände
Bestand

Gelände
Bestand

Gelände
Bestand

A-A'

NHN
229.0

256,3
m ü NHN

229,7
m ü NHN

B-B'

NHN
229.0

254,0
m ü NHN

228,8
m ü NHN

Straße
Kuckels-
berg

234,0 m ü NHN

241,0 m ü NHN

247,0 m ü NHN

43 c

Straße
Kuckelsberg

45

Nevigeser
Straße 182

Nevigeser
Straße

170

234,0 m ü NHN

241,0 m ü NHN

247,0 m ü NHN

170

C-C'

NHN
229.0 229,7

m ü NHN

234,0 m ü NHN

241,0 m ü NHN

247,0 m ü NHN

Nevigeser Straße

182

170

242,0
m ü NHN

246,0 m ü NHN

First 243,2
150

246,0 m ü NHN

242,0 m ü NHN

Option Neubau

Option Aufstockung

Option Neubau

Option Neubau

245,0 m ü NHN

Sport- und
Mehrzweckhalle

246,0 m ü NHN

Option Neubau

Option Aufstockung

Option Aufstockung
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Anlage 05 zu
VO 0299/22
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III

I

I

II

I
I

I

I

I

I

L 427

43

93

170

96

186 c

184

91

43 b

75

Nevigeser Straße
182

150

41

43 a

43 c

186 b

45

Kuckelsberg
Bachlauf am Anschlag

81
14

15

374

361

333

331

928793

328

318

127

320

213

338

321

337

294

319

80
14

325

339

208

327

70
1

371

373

301

930

196
16

335

326

71
1

173
5

II

III

A

B'

A'

B

C

C'
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